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Coils for EVU, EVUL, EVUB and EVUF solenoid valves

Type AS and AU

Warning

Never swich on power to the 

coil when it is dismounted from 

the valve. There is a danger the 

coil may be damaged and a risk 

of injuries and burns.

D
a

n
fo

ss

3
2

F
8

3
6

.1
0

D
a

n
fo

ss

3
2

m
3

3
.1

0

Be sure that 

the O-ring is 

in place



Be sure that there 

is no O-ring!
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Warning

Never swich on power to the coil when 

it is dismounted from the valve. There 

is a danger the coil may be damaged 

and a risk of injuries and burns.
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ø3.5 mm

(0.14 in.)
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